Formation of Domestic Entity by Conversion – 5/2023        Page 1 of 5
STATE OF ALABAMA
STATEMENT OF CONVERSION FOREIGN OR NON-REGISTERED  ALABAMA  ENTITY  TO
REGISTERED  DOMESTIC  ENTITY (FORMATION OF DOMESTIC ENTITY BY CONVERSION)
PURPOSE: In order to change the registration of a foreign entity (any entity formed outside of Alabama) or to register a
previously unregistered Alabama entity (example: General Partnership, or other non-filing entities) to reflect a conversion
to a domestic filing entity of any type, the entity must deliver the documentation in this form to the Alabama Secretary of
State for filing pursuant to Sections 10A-1-8.01---8.04, Code of Alabama 1975.

certificate issued by the Alabama Secretary of State must be attached unless the name is not changing from a qualified
converting foreign entity already registered in the State of Alabama under that name with the exception of the entity
type designation):
The converted name must agree with the converted entity type in accordance with and for purposes of Sections
10A-1-5.01 et seq.  The converted name for a Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership must
conform to 10A-1-5.05.
7. Street (No PO Boxes) address of converted entity:
Mailing address (if different)
8. Name of registered agent for service of process (MUST be physically located in Alabama):
Individual:
OR
Organization/Entity name:
9. Street (No PO Boxes) address of registered office:
COUNTY of above address:
Formation of Domestic Entity by Conversion – 5/2023
Mailing address in Alabama (if different)
OR
FORMATION OF DOMESTIC ENTITY BY CONVERSION
Formation of Domestic Entity by Conversion – 5/2023 Page 3 of 5
10. The Type of Entity formed by conversion (must check one) and the following attachments must be included
with the filing based on type of converted entity:
  Business Corporation: attachment stating the amount of stock the corporation is authorized to issue and purpose
or purposes for which the corporation is formed (10A-2A-2.02)
  Nonprofit Corporation: attachment stating if the nonprofit corporation is to have members or a statement that
there are to be no members; number of initial directors constituting the initial board of directors; and names and
addresses of the initial directors (10A-3-3.02)
  Professional Corporation (PC): attachment stating the number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue;
names and addresses of individuals who will serve as the initial directors; and purpose or purposes for which the
corporation is formed (10A-4-1.02); and a statement that the converted entity is formed under 10A-4-2.02.
  Limited Liability Company (LLC): attachment stating that there is at least one member of the Limited Liability
Company (10A-5A-2.01)
  Series Limited Liability Company (SLLC): attachment stating that there is at least one member of the Limited
Liability Company (10A-5A-2.01)
  Professional Limited Liability Company (PLLC): attachment stating that there is at least one member of the
Limited Liability Company (10A-5A-2.01)
  Limited Partnership (LP):  the name and the street and mailing address of each general partner must be
attached (10A-9A-2.01); and each general partner must sign this formation by conversion document (10A-1-3.04)
  Limited Liability Partnership (LLP): a brief statement of the business in which the partnership engages (10A-
8A-10.01)
  Limited Liability Limited Partnership (LLLP): by definition the LLLP follows the filing format of the
Limited Partnership above (10A-9A-1.02(9) and (11))